
AIRSTREAM
CERRITOS, CALIFORN IA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

1969 PRICE SCHEDULE • • • • • • . • • • • • • - - - - • • - - EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 1969

SPECIAL lAND YACHT SERIES

18' Caravel

21' Globetrotter

THE SPECIAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price

$4155.00

4865.00

30 Gallon water tonk

Univolt water pump

Sewage holding tank

Electric/ gas refrigerator

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES

23' Safari

25' Tradewind

27' Over/ander

6 Gallon gas water heater

Built-in 12V ballery

Ballery charger and voltage regulator

Univolt interior lighting system

Back-up lights

Toilet hand spray

Stainle~eel galley sink

Double 5 gallon gas bOllles

Natural-toned ash woodwork

*Suggested Retail Price

6380.00

7225.00

7705.00

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

30 Gallon water tonk

Univolt water pump

Sewage holding tank

Electric/ Gas refrigerator

10 Gallon gas water heater

Built-in 12V ballery

Ballery charger and voltage regulator

Univolt interior lighting system

2 - 12 volt outlets

Bock-up lights

Bathroom ceiling fan

Toilet hand spray

Stainless steel galley sinks

Double 5 gallon gas bOllles

Bedspread on fixed beds

Natural.toned ash woodwork

INTERNATIONAL lAND YACHT SERIES

27' Overlander

29' Ambassador

31' Sovereign of the Road

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price

8225.00

8815.00

9085.00

30 Gallon water tonk

Univa't water pump

Sewage holding tonk

Electric/ Gas refrigerator

10 Gallon gas water h:ater

Built-in 12V ballery

Battery charger and voltage regulator

Deluxe central control panel

Univolt range exhaust fan

Univolt ceiling fan

Univo't interior lighting system

2 - 12 volt outlets

Back-up lights

Bathroom coiling fan

Double 7 gallon gas bolll.s

Automatic gas bOllle regulator

Woter purifier

Stainless steel galley sinks

Deluxe plumbing hardware

2 sink covers with CUlling boards

Toilet hand spray

Bedspreads on fixed beds

Bedroom wall comfort cover

Deluxe hub caps

Astrodome

Walnut woodwork

Herculon carpet or vinyl tile

* Each price includes, in addition to the suggested retail price, a $5 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited
eleemosenary organization dedicated to the furtherance of int.rnatianal understanding and other worthwhile programs through
the use of travel trailers.



AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1969 MODEL YEAR

OPTIONAL GROUPS:

Convenience Group:

Univolt ceiling fan

Univolt stove exhaust fan

"7 Gallon gas bottles

*Automatic gas regulator

#Deluxe control panel

(Includes battery condition meter
ammeter, holding tank capacity
gauge, battery operated clock
and barometer.)

Safety Group:

Front cluster lights

Outside floodlight

Deluxe Group ... 23'

25', 27', 29', 31'

*Solardome

*White sidewall tires, pair

Battery powered hitch jack

*7% Gallon aluminum gas bottles
in place of 7 gallon steel
gas bottles

Entertainment Center:

Built-in AM/FM radio
(requires telescoping antenna)

Telescoping radio antenna

#Stereo tape player with 4
speakers

Stereo tape player with 2
speakers (Special Land Yacht
Series only)

Road Group:

10' All-weather sewer hose

25' - 5/8" water hose

2 Stabilizing jacks

Aluminum jack pad

Water "Y" with double shutoff

Retail
$91.00

20.00

18.00

12.00

11.00

30.00

12.50

6.00

6.50

124.40

135.40

7.20

11.00

79.95

26.25

262.00

95.00

12.00

155.00

145.00

27.50

6.90

6.45

8.00

4.00

2.25

GENERAL OPTIONALS:

"Pull-Out double side bed
Pillow covers (2)

#Bedroom wall comfort cover,
each

Fold-away bunk
Bunk mattress, 2" foam
Water purifier
Combination sink cover and

cutting board
12 volt outlet
TV antenna, UHF, VHF and color

adapter (requires TV jack)
TV jack only
TV swing shelf with TV jack
TV lift-u p shelf

#2 Bedroom radio speakers
Gas light
Spare wheel and tire assembly

6 ply
8 ply
Additional for white sidewall

Spare wheel installation bracket
Bay Breeze air conditioner
Auxiliary main step extension

and bracket
Bedroom exhaust fan
Circulating fan on heater (on

18' Caravel only ... standard
on 21' Globetrotter)

Vista View windows
23', 25', 27', 29' Twin
29' Double, 31'

Safari front twin lounges with
TV lift-up shelf (27' and
29' Twin)

Tradewind front twin lounges
with TV lift-up shelf (29'
double and 31' models)

"L" front twin lounges with
TV lift-up shelf (31' twin
and double; 29' double
bed models only)

*7 cu bic foot gaslelectric
refrigerator (27' models only)

Bedroom vanity desk
(only double bed models
25' and longer)

#Herculon carpet (in Deluxe
land Yacht models) 23'

25'
27'

Retail
$62.50

7.50

15.00
50.00
15.00
60.00

5.00
5.00

52.50
4.00

20.00
12.50
10.00
25.00

60.00
70.00

6.00
37.00

405.00

14.50
24.80

24.00

40.00
60.00

100.00

100.00

75.00

112.50
20.00

75.00
85.00

100.00

* Price is the exchange price, considering the cost of that which comes standard in the trailer.

# Not available in Special land Yacht Series

Airstream reserves the right to modify or amend prices and specifications without advance notification.


