AIRSTREAM

CERRITOS, CALIFORNIA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

- - EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 1969

*Suggested Retail Price

\$4155.00 4865.00

Toilet hand spray Stainless steel galley sink Double 5 gallon gas bottles Battery charger and voltage regulator Natural-toned ash woodwork

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES

1969 PRICE SCHEDULE -

18' Caravel 21' Globetrotter

30 Gallon water tank

Sewage holding tank

Electric/gas refrigerator

Univolt water pump

SPECIAL LAND YACHT SERIES

- 27' Overlander

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

THE SPECIAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

30 Gallon water tank Electric/Gas refrigerator 10 Gallon gas water heater

Univolt range exhaust fan

Battery charger and voltage regulator Univolt interior lighting system 2 - 12 volt outlets Back-up lights

*Suggested Retail Price

6380.00 7225.00 7705.00

Bathroom ceiling fan Toilet hand spray Stainless steel galley sinks Double 5 gallon gas bottles Bedspread on fixed beds Natural-toned ash woodwork

Herculon carpet or vinyl tile

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

27' Overlander		8225.00	
29' Ambassador		8815.00	
31' Sovereign of the Road		9085.00	
THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES	S INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:		
30 Gallon water tank	Univolt ceiling fan	Deluxe plumbing hardware	
Univolt water pump	Univolt interior lighting system	2 sink covers with cutting boards	
Sewage holding tank	2 - 12 volt outlets	Toilet hand spray	
Electric/Gas refrigerator	Back-up lights	Bedspreads on fixed beds	
10 Gallon gas water hoater	Bathroom ceiling fan	Bedroom wall comfort cover	
Built-in 12V battery	Double 7 gallon gas bottl.s	Deluxe hub caps	
Battery charger and voltage regulator	Automatic gas bottle regulator	Astrodome	
Deluxe central control panel	Water purifier	Walnut woodwork	

* Each price includes, in addition to the suggested retail price, a \$5 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited eleemosenary organization dedicated to the furtherance of international understanding and other worthwhile programs through the use of travel trailers.

Stainless steel galley sinks

Back-up lights

23' Safari

- 25' Tradewind

Univolt water pump Sewage holding tank Built-in 12V battery

6 Gallon gas water heater

Univolt interior lighting system

Built-in 12V battery

*Suggested Retail Price

AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1969 MODEL YEAR

OPTIONAL GROUPS:

GENERAL OPTIONALS:

	Retail
Convenience Group:	\$91.00
Univolt ceiling fan	20.00
Univolt stove exhaust fan	18.00
*7 Gallon gas bottles	12.00
*Automatic gas regulator	11.00
#Deluxe control panel	30.00
(Includes battery condition meter ammeter, holding tank capacity gauge, battery operated clock and barometer.)	
Safety Group:	12.50
Front cluster lights	6.00
Outside floodlight	6.50
Deluxe Group 23'	124.40
25', 27', 29', 31'	135.40
*Solardome	, 7.20
*White sidewall tires, pair	11.00
Battery powered hitch jack	79.95
*7½ Gallon aluminum gas bottles in place of 7 gallon steel	
gas bottles	26.25
Entertainment Center:	262.00
Built-in AM/FM radio	95.00
(requires telescoping antenna)	
Telescoping radio antenna #Stereo tape player with 4	12.00
speakers Stereo tape player with 2 speakers (Special Land Yacht	155.00
Series only)	145.00
Road Group:	27.50
10' All-weather sewer hose	6.90
25' - 5/8" water hose	6.45
2 Stabilizing jacks	8.00
Aluminum jack pad	4.00
Water "Y" with double shutoff	2.25
The second	

	Retail	
*Pull-Out double side bed	\$62.50	
Pillow covers (2)	7.50	
#Bedroom wall comfort cover,		
each	15.00	
Fold-away bunk	50.00	
Bunk mattress, 2" foam	15.00	
Water purifier	60.00	
Combination sink cover and		
cutting board	5.00	
12 volt outlet	5.00	
TV antenna, UHF, VHF and color	0.00	
adapter (requires TV jack)	52.50	
TV jack only	4.00	
TV swing shelf with TV jack	20.00	
TV lift-up shelf	12.50	
#2 Bedroom radio speakers	10.00	
Gas light	25.00	
Spare wheel and tire assembly	20.00	
6 ply	60.00	
8 ply	70.00	
Additional for white sidewall	6.00	
Spare wheel installation bracket	37.00	
Bay Breeze air conditioner	405.00	
Auxiliary main step extension	400.00	
and bracket	14.50	
Bedroom exhaust fan	24.80	
Circulating fan on heater (on	24.00	
18' Caravel only standard		
on 21' Globetrotter)	24.00	
Vista View windows	24.00	
23', 25', 27', 29' Twin	40.00	
29' Double, 31'	60.00	
Safari front twin lounges with	00.00	
TV lift-up shelf (27' and		
29' Twin)	100.00	
Tradewind front twin lounges	100.00	
with TV lift-up shelf (29'		
double and 31' models)	100.00	
"L" front twin lounges with	100.00	
TV lift-up shelf (31' twin	1	
and double; 29' double		
bed models only)	75.00	
*7 cubic foot gas/electric		
refrigerator (27' models only)	112.50	
Bedroom vanity desk	20.00	
(only double bed models		
25' and longer)		
#Herculon carpet (in Deluxe		
Land Yacht models) 23'	75.00	
25'	85.00	
27'	100.00	
A 1		

* Price is the exchange price, considering the cost of that which comes standard in the trailer. # Not available in Special Land Yacht Series

Airstream reserves the right to modify or amend prices and specifications without advance notification.